CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
PRAIRIE HOME CEMETERY FENCE REPLACEMENT

DATE: December 5, 2018
Contract Number: 4116

Branch: Engineering Department

Change Order Number: 1

Contractor. Northway Fence_Inc.

Amount of original contract .................ccccoooev i ettt anean $110,936.00
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order............cocooooov oo $110,936.00

Description of change:

1. Additional unit of Topsoil, Fertilizer, Seed and Mulch ............cooevevevvineeee. $31,684.80
2,296 SY at $13.80/SY per bid '

Amount of this Change Order ........................... S $31,684,80
Net Contract Amount after this Change OFder ..o $142,620.80
City of Waukesha , . Date
Directgrpf Public Works

%gﬁ M /2617
Contractor ~ - Date

Northway Fence., Inc



